HILLIARD TOWN COUNCIL MEETING

Hilliard Town Hall / Council Chambers 15859 West County Road 108 Post Office Box 249 Hilliard, FL 32046

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS

Floyd L. Vanzant, Mayor John P. Beasley, Council President Kenny Sims, Council Pro Tem Lee Pickett, Councilman Jared Wollitz, Councilman Callie Kay Bishop, Councilwoman

STAFF

Lisa Purvis, Town Clerk Richie Rowe, Public Works Director Kyle Malucci, Parks & Rec Director

TOWN ATTORNEY Christian Waugh

Workshop Agenda Monday, September 9, 2019 at 6:00 PM

Call to Order Roll Call Prayer & Pledge of Allegiance

ITEM-1	Workshop Dates FY 2019.2020
ITEM-2	Budget FY 2019.2020 – Summary & Full Budget
ITEM-3	Budget FY 2019-2020 – General Fund
ITEM-4	Budget FY 2019-2020 – Special Revenue Fund
ITEM-5	Budget FY 2019-2020 – Capital Projects Fund
ITEM-6	Budget FY 2019-2020 – Enterprise Fund (Water & Sewer)
ITEM-7	Capital Improvements Plan – FY 2019.2020
ITEM-8	Employee Salaries FY 2019.2020
ITEM-9	Donations - FY 2019-2020

ADJOURNMENT

Persons with disabilities requiring accommodations in order to participate in this program or activity should contact the Town Clerk at (904) 845-3555 at least seventy-two hours in advance to request such accommodations.